Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for July 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 17:25 Lingfield [Believe It 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 127.75

Single 30th 16:35 Oh This Is Us 9.00 5.00 Win 1 34.00 132.75
Newmarket
(July)

Single 30th 16:05 Cape Cova 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 98.75
Doncaster

Single 30th 16:00 Fighting 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 78.75
Newmarket Temeraire
(July)

Single 30th 15:30 Laurence 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 56.25
Doncaster

Single 30th 14:25 Thirsk  |Wick Powell 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.25

Single 29th 20:45 Bath Swanton Blue 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 66.25

Single 29th 19:55 Reckless 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 71.25
Musselburgh |Serenade

Single 29th 19:00 Wild Hacked 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.25
Newmarket
(July)

Single 29th 18:25 Monoshka 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 81.25
Newmarket
(July)

Single 29th 17:40 Amirli 5.00 5.00 Win 1 17.00 74.35
Musselburgh

Single 29th 15:55 Bangor- |Owen Na View 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 57.35
on-Dee

Single 29th 13:50 Thirsk  |London 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 62.35

Grammar
Single 28th 19:30 Epsom |One Big 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 67.35
Surprise

Single 28th 19:15 Ffos Las |Swift Cedar 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - 72.35

Single 28th 18:25 Epsom  |Speculator 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 72.35

Single 28th 15:45 Tioga Pass 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 77.35
Goodwood

Single 27th 20:20 Leicester[Soaring Spirits 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 82.35

Single 27th 18:50 Leicester|Boutan 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 68.6

Single 27th 18:25 Sandown|Van Huysen 4.50 5.00 Win 1 16.63 59.85

Single 27th 17:55 Sandown|Castle Talbot 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.22

Single 27th 16:05 Redcar |Picture Painter 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 48.22

Single 27th 15:55 Perth Ballykan 2.75 5.00 Win 1 7.44 53.22

Single 26th 17:10 Bring On A 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 45.78
Yarmouth Spinner

Single 26th 16:40 Jawaayiz 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 50.78
Yarmouth

Single 26th 16:05 Johnny B 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 55.78
Yarmouth Goode

Single 26th 15:55 Beverley |Dawn Mirage 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 60.78

Single 26th 14:20 La Fritillaire 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 35.78
'Yarmouth

Single 25th 19:30 Windsor |Handytalk 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.22

Single 25th 16:55 Newton (Vincitore 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -9.22
Abbot

Single 25th 16:10 Ayr Stanarley Pic 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4.22

Single 25th 15:55 Newton |Vexillum 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 0.78
Abbot

Single 25th 15:40 Ayr Ralphy Lad 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 5.78

Single 25th 14:30 Ayr Fullon Clarets 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10.78

Single 24th 14:50 Love 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15.78
Pontefract Marmalade
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Jazzy 2.38 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 20.78
Single 24th 14:20 Hemingway 5.00 5.00 Win 1 19.00 25.78
Pontefract
Single 23rd 17:35 Ascot Real Dominion 8.50 5.00 Win 1 30.00 6.78
Single 23rd 17:15 Salisbury|Rajadamri 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - -23.22
Single 23rd 16:30 Ascot  [Sir Isaac 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -23.22
Newton
Single 23rd 15:35 York Mondialiste 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.22
Single 23rd 14:15 Chester |The Nazca 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.22
Lines
Single 22nd 20:45 Inland Sea 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -8.22
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 16:25 Uttoxeter|Domtaline 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3.22
Single 22nd 16:05 Ascot Karraar 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 1.78
Single 22nd 14:20 Ascot Galactic Prince 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1.78
Single 22nd 13:50 Ascot  |Ok By Me 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 6.78
Single 21st 21:00 Bertie Moon 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 11.78
Doncaster
Single 21st 20:10 Newbury [Mukaabra 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.78
Single 21st 16:55 Ballymore 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 21.78
Yarmouth Castle
Single 21st 16:30 Kalondra 2.88 5.00 Non-runner - 26.78
\Worcester
Single 21st 16:25 Artful Prince 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 26.78
Yarmouth
Single 21st 14:30 Sandown|St Michel 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.78
Single 20th 19:45 Leicester|Royal Toast 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 36.78
Single 20th 19:15 Leicester|See You When 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.78
Single 20th 18:30 Sandown|The Warrior 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.78
Single 20th 17:45 Bath Azure Amour 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 51.78
Single 20th 16:50 Lingfield |Quality Art 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 56.78
(A.W)
Single 19th 19:40 Kummiya 4.50 5.00 Win 1 13.13 61.78
Nottingham
Single 19th 16:45 Hillgrove Angel 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 48.65
Musselburgh
Single 19th 15:00 Ffos Las |Destroyer 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 18.65
Single 18th 20:20 Windsor |All My Love 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 23.65
Single 18th 19:15 Windsor |Pixeleen 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 28.65
Single 18th 16:25 Cartmel |Altruism 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33.65
Single 18th 15:20 Cartmel |Whatdoesthefo 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 38.65
xsay
Single 17th 16:20 Newton |Velator 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 26.15
Abbot
Single 17th 16:10 Redcar |Kiwi Bay 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.15
Single 16th 17:30 Vivre Pour 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 36.15
Newmarket Vivre
(July)
Single 16th 17:15 Newbury |Stars Over The 11.00 5.00 Win 1 42.50 36.15
Sea
Single 16th 13:45 Market  |Four Mile 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.35
Rasen Beach
Single 15th 21:15 Hamilton |Incurs Four 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.35
Faults
Single 15th 16:35 Poet's Beauty 4.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 3.65
Nottingham
Single 14th 19:50 Epsom |Big Time 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -8.35
Single 14th 19:15 Epsom |Onomatopoeia 34.00 5.00 Non-runner - -23.35
Single 14th 18:45 Epsom |Alyssa 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -23.35
Single 14th 16:05 Hamilton [Templier 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -28.85
Single 14th 15:05 Hamilton |Run Rio Run 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -23.85
Single 13th 19:40 Sandown|Directorship 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18.85
Single 13th 18:45 Darshini 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.85
Yarmouth
Single 13th 17:45 Muzeel 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -8.85

Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 16:40 Lingfield |Fern Owl 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -3.85
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:00 Lingfield |The Warrior 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.15
Single 12th 20:50 Killarney [Sandymount 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 6.15
Duke
Single 12th 20:10 Thirsk  |Exclusive 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -8.85
Contract
Single 12th 18:40 Thirsk  |Jaarih 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -3.85
Single 12th 17:05 Beverley |Billy Bond 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -18.85
Single 12th 14:30 Bath Regal Miss 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -13.85
Single 11th 19:00 Windsor |Brasted 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.85
Single 11th 15:15 Ninepointsixthr 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -3.85
Chelmsford ee
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:00 Ayr Rockwood 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1.15
Single 11th 14:45 Makman 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 14:30 Ayr Gun Case 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 11.15
Single 10th 15:10 Most Beautiful 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 16.15
Fairyhouse
Single 10th 14:55 Sligo Rathmuck 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 21.15
Native
Single 9th 21:15 Hamilton [Tectonic 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.85
Single 9th 20:45 Hamilton [Dominannie 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.15
Single 9th 19:15 Hamilton |Inexes 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.15
Single 9th 18:45 Hamilton |Rio Deva 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 11.15
Single 8th 20:35 Mercifilly 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 1.15
Chepstow
Single 8th 19:55 Cork Shanpallas 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.15
Single 8th 19:50 Chester |Carnageo 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 11.15
Single 8th 15:25 Kerry Icon 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.15
Musselburgh
Single 8th 14:50 Syphax 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 16.15
Musselburgh
Single 7th 18:40 Epsom |The Big Short 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.4
Single 7th 15:15 Muntazah 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 7.4
Newmarket
(July)
Single 7th 15:00 Carlisle |Rural 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 12.4
Celebration
Single 6th 16:30 Lingfield |Captain Felix 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.4
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:20 Catterick [Moshe 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 22.4
Single 6th 15:20 Catterick |Yes You 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 27.4
Single 6th 14:20 Catterick |Eva Gore 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 32.4
Single 5th 20:40 Brighton |Peter Park 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 17.4
Single 5th 18:30 Rise Of An 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 224
Roscommon  |Empire
Single 5th 14:10 Katebird 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 274
Pontefract
Single 4th 20:25 Arya Tara 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 324
Roscommon
Single 4th 19:45 Ripon Street Duel 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15.75
Single 4th 19:05 Windsor |Clive Clifton 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20.75
Single 4th 16:10 Druids Lodge 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25.75
\Worcester
Single 4th 14:30 Lost Legend 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 30.75
\Worcester
Single 3rd 16:15 Market |Royale Django 7.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 35.75
Rasen
Single 3rd 15:50 Limerick |Duckweed 4.00 5.00 Win 1 12.75 40.75
Single 3rd 15:10 Market |Ballybogey 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 28
Rasen
Single 3rd 14:35 Market |Party Rock 3.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 33
Rasen
Single 2nd 19:45 Polar Forest 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 38

Nottingham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 2nd 19:15 Tap The Honey 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 43
Nottingham
Single 2nd 14:05 Leicester|Trulee 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 48
Scrumptious
Single 2nd 13:45 Haydock |Wall Of Fire 12.00 5.00 Win 44.00 53
Single 1st 19:45 Beverley |Thagaffa 4.50 5.00 Win 14.00 9
Single 1st 16:00 Sandown|What About 13.00 5.00 Non-runner -5
Carlo
Single 1st 15:05 Mirsaalah 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5
Doncaster

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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